

15.02.2025

Present: Sh. Vineet Dahiya, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
None for complainant.
IO not present.

Notice be issued to complainant as well as to IO
concerned to appear in person before the Court, for NDOH.

List on **22.03.2025**.

(VIKRAM)
ASJ-02/Spl. Judge (NDPS)
North-West, Rohini Courts, Delhi/15.02.2025