

09.10.2025

Present: Sh. K. D Pachauri, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
None.

Put up for arguments on protest petition on
08.12.2025.

(SHIVAJI ANAND)
ASJ-02/Spl. Judge (NDPS)
North-West, Rohini Courts, Delhi/09.10.2025